PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Linear Tube With Internal Driver
The Retrofit Kits for Linear Panels conversion for use only with fluorescent
luminaires,delivers up to high lumens of exceptional 80+ CRI light with L70>
50000H while achieving up to 110 lumens per watt. The Retrofit Kits are available
in ,4000k, 5000k DLC color temperature, using a UL/cUL internal power supply,
designed for new construction applications or retrofitting existing the fluorescent
tube in grille panel, widely used in office spaces, major retail stores, education,
government, healthcare, and hospitality.
ORDER INFORMATION:
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Electrical System
Typical Order Example: T84-ID-18W-40F
T8=T8
 Tube
2=2FT
4=4FT
5=5FT
ID=Internal Driver 40=4000K
50=5000K
30=3000K
Catagory  Size Driver  Wattge CCT(XX)
10W=10W
18W=18W
22W=20W
26W=26W
16W=16W
Efficacy
Delivered Light Output
Input Power
CRI
MODEL
 Ra>82 ,R9>15
110LPW
1900 Lumens
 18Watts
T84-ID-18W- XX
 Ra>82 ,R9>15
T84-ID-22W- XX T85-ID-26W- XX
100LPW
 2500 Lumens
26Watts
Ra>82 ,R9>15
T84-ID-16W- XX
Input current
THD
Standard Warranty
Input Voltage
PF
Dimensions(LXWXH)
Weight
<20%(at 277V)
 5 Years
 100-277 VAC
>0.9(at 277V)
0.15A
 47.7x1.14x1.26
0.4kg
<20%(at 277V)
 5 Years
 100-277 VAC
>0.9(at 277V)
 47.7x1.14x1.26
0.4kg
0.25A
 59.5x1.14 x1.26
0.46kg
 100-277 VAC
<20%(at 277V)
>0.9(at 277V)
 3 Years
0.13A
5 Years
47.7x1.14x1.26
0.4kg
>0.9(at 277V)
<20%(at 277V)
100-277 VAC
CCT
T82-ID-10W- XX
100LPW
 1000 Lumens
10Watts